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SCHIESSTAGE

Jahreswertung_2022

08.03. - 07.12.2022

Sennfeld

m

MEYTOr

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz

ID

Name

Anzahl

1.
2.
3.

13.
14.
15.

80702091
80702109
80702100
80702069
90700017
80702113
80709108
80712206
80703310
80714284
80714285
80702125
80712207
80702081
80702093
80708726
80711764
80713486
80702135
80702517

Limbach, Werner
ReuB, Winfried
Miiller, Dieter

Brust, Otto
Forstenberg, Uwe
Rinder, Harald
Horber, Erwin
Eichhorn, Carina
Magerhans, Walter
Roslmaier, Georg
Sulzinger, Elisabeth
Wald, Peter

Rinder, Sandra
Gracz, Peter
Limbach, Elfi

Wald, Michael
Eichhorn, Maximilian
GoRmann, Manuel
Limbach, Alexander

GrieRemer, Robin
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